THE

Oy X BELCOMO

A signature cocktail collection unique to THE BELCOMO, crafted in collaboration with the globally
acclaimed "The SG Club." Enjoy a selection of “modern classics” —
contemporary interpretations of iconic cocktails that took the world by storm in the 1970s.
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Sparkle 2,000
roku gin, noble rot, green apple, elderflower, champagne

AIN—=7 )L

Summer High Margarita 1,800

sauza tequila, passionfruit, grapefruit, lemongrass, yambaru spices
BRERTILA)—

Flyday Chinatown 1,700

beefeater, lychee, tomato, jasmine, osmanthus

TIATA - FoAF 5T

I Can’t Stop the Bitterness 1,800
The SG Shochu KOME, campari, melon, sparkling nigori sake

IEE 5 WERR

Jenny Sazerac 1,900

suntory whisky ao, congnac, peach earl grey, absinthe
BlOoZa—H)rX

Madslide Fashioned 1,900

maker's mark, banana, fig, amontillado, cacao

HELBRBA—ILRT7v 3y

Boogie Woogie Thailand 1,700

lemongrass, galangal, coconut, lime, soda

TEIXILTUR

Ride on Time 1,800

haku, chura-umi spiced rum, orange, manzanilla, coconut yogurt

EEYIS—4

NON-ALCOHOL
Last Sunset Whisper 1,600

respberry, orange, red beet, hibiscus, jalapeno

Xedn&H

Etranger 1,600

chardonnay grape, pear, truffle, elder flower tonic

RAMSWEE



COCKTAIL

RECOMMENDED

Espresso Martini Sweet / Bitter / Citrus
IRTLYYRTA—= RAM—hk /| E¥— ) Y5

AOYAMA Highball
AOYAMA /A R—JL

Berry Berry Bellini
ROWREORA—E—

Romantic Lemon sour
AYY T4y IZLEVYHT—

NAGISA Gin & Tonic

IO
Pink Lady - BELCOMO Tea Cosmo -
EroLsa

Tokyo Martini
h—F3—-%F4—=

GIN VODKA
Gin & Tonic 1,300 Moscow Mule
DA Nl EX33Ia-)L
Negroni 1,500 Cosmopolitan
#ra—= aXERY S
RUM TEQUILA
Cuba Libre 1,300 Margarita
Fa—-nNUTL RILAY—%
Mojito 1,500 Paloma
WHISKY OTHER
Old Fashioned 1,600 Spumoni
F—IRK TZ7yavR XTE—Z
Manhattan 1,600 Aperol Spritz
IUINYG Y FRO=IL XT Vw7
Augusta 7

F—=HR57

1,800

1,300

1,500

1,300

1,400

1,800

1,500

1,300

1,600

1,600

1,300

1,400

1,600

1,500



BEER, GLASS WINE

BEER

TOKYO Craft / Pale Ale *Draft 1,300
TOKYO 727k / R=ILI—I *RZTk

Suntory Premium Malts *Draft 1,300
o) — B TLIFL BELY *RIT R

Corona Extra 1,200
A+ TFXEZ

UCHU BREWING / Yamanashi 2,200
3653 TIN—A>T

NOVORU BREWING Warau IPA / Miyazaki 1,800
JRILTIL—A > Warau IPA

BUBBLE

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut France/ Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 2,400

RYL PaxT 5> TYayh 75V /SvlR&x €/ J7—), €/ A=T

Casa Vittorino Spumante Brut italy / Glera 1,300
Hh—Y Jayb)—/ RT<>F TVYVavhk 4997/ 7L—3

ORANGE

Domaines Paul Mas Orange 1,300
France / Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris, Macabeo

RA=XR=IL YR AF»Ta 7522 ) IhFyyaTSy, FhFveas), ASS

WHITE

Montgras De Vine Reserva chile / Sauvignon Blanc 1,300
EVNITR ISV F TrAy LELTF FU/V—T4=32TI5Y

F.vini et vita Riesling trocken Germany / Riesiing 1,500
I7 J4=Z b Jay V=RYrJ rAYHTY KAV /U=y

Domaine de Gougazaud Chardonnay France / Chardonnay 1,700
RX—=X R =LA/ — SvILRRTavy bk 75vZ/ vvilkx

Gnarly Head Pinot Noir california / Pinot Noir 1,400
F=)—~AyR B/ JTJ—=I) AVIFL=ZF /S JT—)

Apple Tree Flat Shiraz Australia / Shiraz 1,500

TyTIL V)= Ty hk ¥5—X F—Rb3U7 /25X

Chateau Nicot France/ cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 1,700
Sy h— 23 TI5VR/ANLERY—F=TY ALO—



JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki NV 1,800
g NV

Yamazaki 12 years 2,600
g 124

Hakushu NV 1,800
B NV

Hakushu 12 years 3,500
HM 124

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 2,000
B JoN_—X N—F=—

Taketsuru NV 1,700
& NV

Taketsuru 17 years 3,500
s 1745

Yoichi 1,700
ENGl

Miyagikyo 1,700
= I gk

Ichiro’s Malt Wine Wood Reserve 2,000

AFA—XELL T4 Ty R JHF=7

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve 2,000
AFO-XELL IXFF Vyk V-7

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries 2,000
AFA—XELK FTN F4RXT471)—X



SCOTCH WHISKY

SPYSIDE

The Singleton 12 years
VTN NY T 125

Glenfiddich 12 years
TLYT1TavY 125

The Glenlivet 12 years
Y ILYIRy K 125

The Macallan 12 years
Y v hIv 125

HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie Original
TLYE—LYYg FVSFIL

LOWLAND

Auchentoshan 12 years
F—=~Tbhyi vy 125

BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 years
=N\ —=HI 124

Johnnie Walker Black Label
VaZ—IF—h— Ty IR
Old Parr 12 years

F—ILRIX— 24

Dewar’s 12 years
Fa7—X |24

ISLAY MALT

Laphroaig 10 years 1,600
Z7047 104

Bowmore 12 years 1,500
RIET 124

Ardbeg 10 years 1,600
T—RRv o |10F

Lagavulin 16 years 2,100
SHIT—Ur |64

1,400
1,500
1,500

2,100

1,400

1,400

1,300
1,300
1,300

1,300

ISLANDS MALT

Talisker 10 years 1,400
YR Hh— 105

Highland Park 12 years 1,300
NTZVRIN—=7 2%



AMERICAN,CANADIAN,IRISH WHISKEY

AMERICAN

Maker’s Mark Red Top
X=h—ZX<—2 Lyk by
Buffalo Trace

Ny 77— RL—X
Blanton

TSy

Four Roses Black
7x7O—¥X Ty
Wild Turkey 8 years
TAILRY—F— 85
Woodford Reserve

Ty RT7r—K VY-

Jack Daniel’s
Sywy YT

CANADIAN

Canadian Club Black
NFT4T7>y 057 TS5vo

Jameson
D2 N

Busker
INZAH—

1,300

1,400

1,800

1,300

1,300

1,600

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300



GIN, VODKA

GIN

KI NO BI Japan 1,500
EJOES

Roku Japan 1,500
AN

Unbirthday uvapan 1,300
T YIN=RTA

Tanqueray England 1,300
yrhL—

Tanqueray No.10 Engiand 1,600
%> HhL—No.l0

Monkey 47 Germany 1,600
EVF— 47

Hendrick's scotliand 1,600
ANV RUy 7R

VODKA

Haku uvapan 1,300
=

Grey Goose France 1,500
JLA7—=X

Belvedere roiand 1,300
RILTTF—I)

Zubrowka Poland 1,300

X70vh



RUM, TEQUILA

Selvarey White Rum
CINL— RTA TA

Captain Morgan Private Stock
FvTTY BELHY TI3A4R—k Zhyo

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 years
ay Yh) vrFFIF 235F

Santa Teresa 1796
Y57 1796

Don Papa 7 years
[NPAVAVARY k-

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Ky7U# 7520

Don Julio Anejo
K> 7UF 7R

Cava de Oro Anejo
ho7 7 AATFIKR

Clase Azul Reposado
5% FR—IL LRYR

Clase Azul Anejo
5% FR—IL 7R

1,500

1,400

1,700

1,700

1,700

1,500

2,000

3,000

3,000

9,000



COFFEE & TEA, NON-ALCOHOL

COFFEE & TEA

Coffee 900
O—tb—

Nanzanen Matcha Oat Latte 1,200

matcha, oat milk, condensed milk

EILERRA -V 5T

Cafe Latte 1,000
h7x77

Earl Grey 900
T=ILTLA

BELCOMO Original Herb Tea (*Hot Only) 1,000
NILIAE FVZHIL N—=TF1—

Chamomile (*Hot Only) 1,000
HEI-L

NON-ALCOHOL

Basil and Kiwi Squash 1,200
ININEXTADR Ay

Pear Jasmine Blossom 1,100
FRYYRIv 7Oy YA

Wakayama Mandarin Orange Juice 1,100
ML BMNADAY 2—R

Non Alcoholic Beer 1,000
JYFLa—)LE—)L

IYOSHI Cola 1,000
FRI—7

Ginger Ale ( Sweet / Dry) 900

vyYryI—) HO/ %O

Mango Juice 900
Iy d—Ya—2X

Cranberry Juice 900

77N —=2a—R



FOOD, DESSERTS

FOOD

French Fries Truffle & Cheese 1,400
TLYFI774 F)a7 & ¥F—X

Potato Chips Cheddar Cheese & Onion Flavor 1,000
RFNFYTR F25—F—X&FZF v TL—N—

Olives 800
F9—7

Mixed Nuts 800
IVIRFyY

Assorted Cheese Platter 1,900
F—XDEYEDY

Prosciutto 1,600
ETAVN

“CHITA” Whisky Flavor Chocolate 1,500

MEIA4RXF¥— F3aL—+h

DESSERTS

Wado Farm Amarin Strawberry Parfait 2,800
MEE HhxVABDN T

THE BELCOMO Strawberry Pie 1,600

N)IL3E A hAXRY—=)XA

Basque Style Cheese Cake 1,300
NRIBF—Rir—=

Dekopon Citrus Vacherin Glacé 1,400

TARYDN 22Ty

Sake Lees and Amazon Cacao Gelato 1,000
BHRETRYVAAADY 25—k



SPARKLING WINE

Astoria Casa Vittorino 7,000

Veneto / Glera

TRANIVT h=Y% Taykr)—J

Essential Purpura Reserva Brut CAVA 8,000

Spain / Xarel- lo, Macabeo, Parellada
Iverivl TUWTS LELTy TVavhk A5 7

Cremant De Bourgogne Simonnet Febvre 9,000
Bourgogne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
JLYY R 7Ld—=a2 YER 7z7)L

Ryugan 11,000
Nagano / Ryugan
B0 ER

Mandois Brut Origine 15,000

Champagne / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
NYRT TVavhk FYPx

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 20,000

Champagne / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
R)IT Yax 7oy TYayhk

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 22,000

Champagne / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
EI I YvvRYy TYavbh 4oRYT7IL

Bollinger Special Cuvee 28,000
Champagne / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
RIvTr ARy Favz

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 50,000
Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
RYIL 2T N)LITRy

Dom Pérignon 2015 65,000
Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

k> RY=3> 2015

Krug Grande Cuvee 75,000
Champagne / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

DES4

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 2014 85,000

Champagne / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
LA AFL—IiL JURZIL Ty bk 2014

Dom Pérignon Rose 120,000
Champagne / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Ry RyzZg> O+

Salon 2013 280,000
Champagne / Chardonnay

Ay 2013



WHITE WINE

Gaumenspiel Gewurztraminer Peter Mertes
Germany / Gewurztraminer

HIXZ2E=L TFT2ILYRIIFR—)L R—=F— XILFTR

Kono Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc
3/ X—LARA VY—"TJ1Za¥v TV

Katherine Hills Chardonnay
Australia / Chardonnay

Frdly BILX vILRR

Boatshed Bay Pinot Gris
New Zealand / Pinot Gris

R—hszyk A EJ 7V

Corte Adami Soave Superiore
Veneto / Garganega
JLT 72 YT—Tx ARYF—L

UMANI RONCHI Casal di Serra Verdicchio

Marche / Verdicchio
JRYZ AYF AYIL T4 £y T TzTFaovFES

Six Eight Nine Chardonnay

California / Chardonnay
Sy IR IAh FAY TvILRR

Cusumano Jale Chardonnay 2020
Sicily / Chardonnay
JX—/ ¥L 2020

LVNAE Etichetta Grigia Colli di Luni Vermentino

Ligurial / Vermentino

MFT IFTyy 7)=Yv Ay T4 b—Z TzX¥T1—/

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

New zealand / Sauvignon Blanc
I TANRA =T =3AVT IV

Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons Domaine Jean Collet 2019

Bourgogne / Chardonnay

v 7)) TILIT JVa TrA43r KX—X Yy aL 2019

KENZO ESTATE Asatsuyu 2013

California / Sauvignon Blanc,Semillon

o) —IRF—bk HEDW 2013

6,000

7,000

7,000

7,500

8,000

8,500

9,000

11,000

12,000

13,000

16,000

35,000



RED WINE

Katherine Hills Shiraz
Australia / Shiraz

FyHUrEeILX ¥5—X

Conde De Alicante Merlot Barrica
Spain / Merlot
Y7 F 7UAYT ALa— NYvh

UMANI RONCHI San Lorenzo Rosso Conero

Marche / Montepulciano
JX=—AOvF Hr OLrvyr OyY d—x0O

Austo Cabernet Sauvignon
Emilia-Romagna / Cabernet Sauvignon

FTIAN ARLRY—F4=Ta>

Melini Granaio Chianti Classico
Toscana / Sangiovese,Merlot

A== GS5FAF FPVF4 250 $r¥an—+t LLO—

Firebrand Pinot Noir
California / Pinot Noir
T7A4T7 TSR S JT—)L

Numanthia Termes Tempranillo
Spain / Tempranillo
XIVTIT TIXAR Fv7TZY—=3

Slam Dunk
California / Petite Syrah, Zinfandel
VSIN 2/

Fontanafredda Barolo Nebbiolo
Piemonte / Nebbiolo

THAvFFI7Lyd NO—0O xveEH+—0O

Hidden Post Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

California / Cabernet Sauvigno
ERyYy RIS X Tr7L— ARLRY—F4=3aY

Duckhorn Merlot 2019

California / Merlot

Yy oR—r X)La— 2019

7,000

8,000

8,500

9,000

9,500

9,500

10,000

12,000

14,000

15,000

20,000



