



A signature cocktail collection unique to THE BELCOMO, crafted in collaboration with the globally acclaimed "The SG Club." Enjoy a selection of "modern classics" — contemporary interpretations of iconic cocktails that took the world by storm in the 1970s.

世界的な評価を誇るバー The SG Club 監修 : THE BELCOMOならではのカクテルコレクション。

1970年代に一世を風靡したクラシックカクテルを、現代の感性でアレンジした
"モダンクラシック"スタイルでお愉しみいただけます。

Sparkle	2,000
<i>roku gin, noble rot, green apple, elderflower, champagne</i> スパークル	
Summer High Margarita	1,800
<i>sauza tequila, passionfruit, grapefruit, lemongrass, yambaru spices</i> 高気圧なマルガリータ	
Flyday Chinatown	1,700
<i>beefeater, lychee, tomato, jasmine, osmanthus</i> フライデイ・チャイナタウン	
I Can't Stop the Bitterness	1,800
<i>The SG Shochu KOME, campari, melon, sparkling nigori sake</i> 止まらない苦味	
Jenny Sazerac	1,900
<i>suntory whisky ao, congnac, peach earl grey, absinthe</i> 愛しのニューオリンズ	
Madslide Fashioned	1,900
<i>maker's mark, banana, fig, amontillado, cacao</i> あまく危険なオールドファッショング	
Boogie Woogie Thailand	1,700
<i>lemongrass, galangal, coconut, lime, soda</i> ブギウギタイランド	
Ride on Time	1,800
<i>haku, chura-umi spiced rum, orange, manzanilla, coconut yogurt</i> 波乗りコラーダ	
NON-ALCOHOL	
Last Sunset Whisper	1,600
<i>raspberry, orange, red beet, hibiscus, jalapeno</i> メヒコの夕日	
Etranger	1,600
<i>chardonnay grape, pear, truffle, elder flower tonic</i> 見知らぬ葡萄	

COCKTAIL

RECOMMENDED

Espresso Martini Sweet / Bitter / Citrus エスプレッソマティーニ スイート / ビター / シトラス	1,800
AOYAMA Highball AOYAMAハイボール	1,300
Berry Berry Bellini 赤い果実のスイートピー	1,500
Romantic Lemon sour ロマンティックレモンサワー	1,300
NAGISA Gin & Tonic 渚のジントニック	1,400
Pink Lady - BELCOMO Tea Cosmo - ピンクレディ	1,800
Tokyo Martini トキョーマティーニ	1,500

GIN

Gin & Tonic ジントニック	1,300
Negroni ネグローニ	1,500

VODKA

Moscow Mule モスキュール	1,300
Cosmopolitan コスマポリタン	1,600

RUM

Cuba Libre キューバリブレ	1,300
Mojito モヒート	1,500

TEQUILA

Margarita マルガリータ	1,600
Paloma パロマ	1,300

WHISKY

Old Fashioned オールド ファッションド	1,600
Manhattan マンハッタン	1,600

OTHER

Spumoni スプモーニ	1,400
Aperol Spritz アペロール スプリッツア	1,600
Augusta 7 オーガスタ7	1,500

BEER, GLASS WINE

BEER

TOKYO Craft / Pale Ale *Draft TOKYO クラフト / ペールエール *ドラフト	1,300
Suntory Premium Malts *Draft サントリー ザ プレミアム モルツ *ドラフト	1,300
Corona Extra コロナ エキストラ	1,200
UCHU BREWING / Yamanashi うちゅうブルーイング	2,200
NOVORU BREWING Warau IPA / Miyazaki ノボルブルーイング Warau IPA	1,800

BUBBLE

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut France / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier ペリエ ジュエ グラン ブリュット フランス / シャルドネ, ピノ ノワール, ピノ ムニエ	2,400
Casa Vittorino Spumante Brut Italy / Glera カーサ ヴィットリーノ スプマンテ ブリュット イタリア / グレーラ	1,300

ORANGE

Domaines Paul Mas Orange France / Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris, Macabeo ドメーヌ・ポール・マス オランジュ フランス / グルナッシュブラン, グルナッシュグリ, マカベオ	1,300
--	-------

WHITE

Montgras De Vine Reserva Chile / Sauvignon Blanc モントグラス クラシック デ ヴァイン レゼルヴァ チリ / ソーヴィニヨンブラン	1,300
F.vini et vita Riesling trocken Germany / Riesling エフ ヴィニ エト ヴィタ リースリング トロッケン ドイツ / リースリング	1,500
Domaine de Gougeaud Chardonnay France / Chardonnay ドメーヌ ド グールガゾー シャルドネ フュット フランス / シャルドネ	1,700

RED

Gnarly Head Pinot Noir California / Pinot Noir ナーリー ヘッド ピノ ノワール カリフォルニア / ピノ ノワール	1,400
Apple Tree Flat Shiraz Australia / Shiraz アップル ツリー フラット シラーズ オーストラリア / シラーズ	1,500
Chateau Nicot France / Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot シャトー ニコ フランス / カベルネソーヴィニヨン メルロー	1,700

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki NV	1,800
山崎 NV	
Yamazaki 12 years	2,600
山崎 12年	
Hakushu NV	1,800
白州 NV	
Hakushu 12 years	3,500
白州 12年	
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	2,000
響 ジャパニーズ ハーモニー	
Taketsuru NV	1,700
竹鶴 NV	
Taketsuru 17 years	3,500
竹鶴 17年	
Yoichi	1,700
余市	
Miyagikyo	1,700
宮城峠	
Ichiro's Malt Wine Wood Reserve	2,000
イチローズモルト ワイン ウッド リザーブ	
Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve	2,000
イチローズモルト ミズナラ ウッド リザーブ	
Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries	2,000
イチローズモルト ダブル ディスティラリーズ	

SCOTCH WHISKY

SPYSIDE

The Singleton 12 years	1,400
シングルトン ダフタウン 12年	
Glenfiddich 12 years	1,500
グレンフィディック 12年	
The Glenlivet 12 years	1,500
ザ グレンリベット 12年	
The Macallan 12 years	2,100
ザ マッカラン 12年	

HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie Original	1,400
グレンモーレンジィ オリジナル	

LOWLAND

Auchentoshan 12 years	1,400
オーヘントッシュアン 12年	

BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 years	1,300
シーバスリーガル 12年	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	1,300
ジョニーウォーカー ブラック ラベル	
Old Parr 12 years	1,300
オールドパー 12年	
Dewar's 12 years	1,300
デュワーズ 12年	

ISLAY MALT

Laphroaig 10 years	1,600
ラフロイグ 10年	
Bowmore 12 years	1,500
ボウモア 12年	
Ardbeg 10 years	1,600
アードベッグ 10年	
Lagavulin 16 years	2,100
ラガヴーリン 16年	

ISLANDS MALT

Talisker 10 years	1,400
タリスカー 10年	
Highland Park 12 years	1,300
ハイランドパーク 12年	

AMERICAN,CANADIAN,IRISH WHISKEY

AMERICAN

Maker's Mark Red Top メーカー・マーク レッド トップ	1,300
Buffalo Trace バッファロー トレース	1,400
Blanton ブラントン	1,800
Four Roses Black フォアローゼス ブラック	1,300
Wild Turkey 8 years ワイルドターキー 8年	1,300
Woodford Reserve ウッドフォード リザーブ	1,600
Jack Daniel's ジャック ダニエル	1,300

CANADIAN

Canadian Club Black カナディアン クラブ ブラック	1,300
---	-------

IRISH

Jameson ジェムソン	1,300
Busker バスカー	1,300

GIN, VODKA

GIN

KI NO BI	<i>Japan</i>	1,500
季の美		
Roku	<i>Japan</i>	1,500
六		
Unbirthday	<i>Japan</i>	1,300
アンバースデイ		
Tanqueray	<i>England</i>	1,300
タンカレー		
Tanqueray No.10	<i>England</i>	1,600
タンカレーNo.10		
Monkey 47	<i>Germany</i>	1,600
モンキー 47		
Hendrick's	<i>Scotland</i>	1,600
ヘンドリックス		

VODKA

Haku	<i>Japan</i>	1,300
白		
Grey Goose	<i>France</i>	1,500
グレイグース		
Belvedere	<i>Poland</i>	1,300
ベルヴェデール		
Zubrowka	<i>Poland</i>	1,300
ズブロッカ		

RUM, TEQUILA

RUM

Selvarey White Rum セルバレー ホワイト ラム	1,500
Captain Morgan Private Stock キャプテン モルガン プライベート ストック	1,400
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 years ロン サカパ センテナリオ 23年	1,700
Santa Teresa 1796 サンタテレサ 1796	1,700
Don Papa 7 years ドン パパ 7年	1,700

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco ドンフリオ ブランコ	1,500
Don Julio Anejo ドンフリオ・アネホ	2,000
Cava de Oro Anejo カヴァ デ オロアネホ	3,000
Clase Azul Reposado クラセ アスール レポサド	3,000
Clase Azul Anejo クラセ アスール アネホ	9,000

COFFEE & TEA, NON-ALCOHOL

COFFEE & TEA

Coffee コーヒー	900
Nanzanen Matcha Oat Latte <i>matcha, oat milk, condensed milk</i> 南山園抹茶オーツラテ	1,200
Cafe Latte カフェラテ	1,000
Earl Grey アールグレイ	900
BELCOMO Original Herb Tea (*Hot Only) ベルコモ オリジナル ハーブティー	1,000
Chamomile (*Hot Only) カモミール	1,000

NON-ALCOHOL

Basil and Kiwi Squash バジルとキウイのスカッシュ	1,200
Pear Jasmine Blossom 洋梨ジャスミンブロッサム	1,100
Wakayama Mandarin Orange Juice 和歌山 温州みかんジュース	1,100
Non Alcoholic Beer ノンアルコールビール	1,000
IYOSHI Cola 伊良コーラ	1,000
Ginger Ale (Sweet / Dry) ジンジャエール 甘口 / 辛口	900
Mango Juice マンゴージュース	900
Cranberry Juice クランベリージュース	900

FOOD, DESSERTS

FOOD

French Fries Truffle & Cheese フレンチフライ トリュフ & チーズ	1,400
Potato Chips Cheddar Cheese & Onion Flavor ポテトチップス チェダーチーズ&オニオンフレーバー	1,000
Olives オリーブ	800
Mixed Nuts ミックスナッツ	800
Assorted Cheese Platter チーズの盛り合わせ	1,900
Prosciutto 生ハム	1,600
“CHITA” Whisky Flavor Chocolate 知多ウイスキー チョコレート	1,500

DESSERTS

Wado Farm Amarin Strawberry Parfait 和銅農園 あまりん苺のパフェ	2,800
THE BELCOMO Strawberry Pie ベルコモ ストロベリーパイ	1,600
Basque Style Cheese Cake バスク風チーズケーキ	1,300
Dekopon Citrus Vacherin Glacé デコポンのバシュラングラッセ	1,400
Sake Lees and Amazon Cacao Gelato 酒粕とアマゾンカカオのジェラート	1,000

SPARKLING WINE

Astoria Casa Vittorino	7,000
<i>Veneto / Glera</i>	
アストリア カーサ ヴィットリーノ	
Essential Purpura Reserva Brut CAVA	8,000
<i>Spain / Xarel-Lo, Macabeo, Parellada</i>	
エッセンシャル ブルブラ レゼルヴァ ブリュット カヴァ	
Cremant De Bourgogne Simonnet Febvre	9,000
<i>Bourgogne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir</i>	
クレマン ド ブルゴーニュ シモンヌ フエブル	
Ryugan	11,000
<i>Nagano / Ryugan</i>	
酵母の泡 龍眼	
Mandois Brut Origine	15,000
<i>Champagne / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,</i>	
マンドア ブリュット オリジネ	
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut	20,000
<i>Champagne / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay</i>	
ペリエ ジュエ グラン ブリュット	
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial	22,000
<i>Champagne / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay</i>	
モエ エ シャンandon ブリュット インペリアル	
Bollinger Special Cuvee	28,000
<i>Champagne / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay</i>	
ボランジェ スペシャル キュヴェ	
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque	50,000
<i>Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier</i>	
ペリエ ジュエ ベルエポック	
Dom Pérignon 2015	65,000
<i>Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir</i>	
ドン ペリニヨン 2015	
Krug Grande Cuvee	75,000
<i>Champagne / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier</i>	
クリュッグ	
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 2014	85,000
<i>Champagne / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay</i>	
ルイ ロデレール クリスタル ブリュット 2014	
Dom Pérignon Rose	120,000
<i>Champagne / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay</i>	
ドン ペリニヨン ロゼ	
Salon 2013	280,000
<i>Champagne / Chardonnay</i>	
サロン 2013	

WHITE WINE

Gaumenspiel Gewurztraminer Peter Mertes	6,000
<i>Germany / Gewurztraminer</i> ガウメンシュピール ゲヴュルツトラミネール ペーター メルテス	
Kono Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	7,000
<i>New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc</i> コノ マールボロ ソーヴィニヨン ブラン	
Katherine Hills Chardonnay	7,000
<i>Australia / Chardonnay</i> キャサリン ヒルズ シャルドネ	
Boatshed Bay Pinot Gris	7,500
<i>New Zealand / Pinot Gris</i> ポートシェッド ベイ ピノ グリ	
Corte Adami Soave Superiore	8,000
<i>Veneto / Garganega</i> コルテ アダミ ソアーヴェ スペリオーレ	
UMANI RONCHI Casal di Serra Verdicchio	8,500
<i>Marche / Verdicchio</i> ウマニ ロンキ カサル ディ セッラ ヴェルディッキオ	
Six Eight Nine Chardonnay	9,000
<i>California / Chardonnay</i> シックス エイト ナイン シャルドネ	
Cusumano Jale Chardonnay 2020	11,000
<i>Sicily / Chardonnay</i> クズマーノ ヤレ 2020	
LVNAE Etichetta Grigia Colli di Luni Vermentino	12,000
<i>Liguria / Vermentino</i> ルナエ エチケッタ グリージャ コッリ ディ ルーニ ヴェルメンティーノ	
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc	13,000
<i>New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc</i> クラウディベイ ソーヴィニヨンブラン	
Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons Domaine Jean Collet 2019	16,000
<i>Bourgogne / Chardonnay</i> シャブリ プルミエ クリュ ヴァイヨン ドメーヌ ジャン コレ 2019	
KENZO ESTATE Asatsuyu 2013	35,000
<i>California / Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon</i> ケンゾーエステート あさつゆ 2013	

RED WINE

Katherine Hills Shiraz	7,000
<i>Australia / Shiraz</i> キャサリンヒルズ シラーズ	
Conde De Alicante Merlot Barrica	8,000
<i>Spain / Merlot</i> コンデ デ アリカンテ メルロー バリッカ	
UMANI RONCHI San Lorenzo Rosso Conero	8,500
<i>Marche / Montepulciano</i> ウマニロンキ サン ロレンツォ ロッソ コーネロ	
Austo Cabernet Sauvignon	9,000
<i>Emilia-Romagna / Cabernet Sauvignon</i> アウスト カベルネソーヴィニヨン	
Melini Granaio Chianti Classico	9,500
<i>Toscana / Sangiovese,Merlot</i> メリーニ グラナイオ キアンティ クラシコ サンジョベーゼ メルロー	
Firebrand Pinot Noir	9,500
<i>California / Pinot Noir</i> ファイアブランド ピノ ノワール	
Numanthia Termes Tempranillo	10,000
<i>Spain / Tempranillo</i> ヌマンシア テルメス テンプラリーニョ	
Slam Dunk	12,000
<i>California / Petite Syrah, Zinfandel</i> スラムダンク	
Fontanafredda Barolo Nebbiolo	14,000
<i>Piemonte / Nebbiolo</i> フォンタナフレッダ バローロ ネッビオーロ	
Hidden Post Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon	15,000
<i>California / Cabernet Sauvigno</i> ヒドゥン ポスト ナパ ヴァレー カベルネソーヴィニヨン	
Duckhorn Merlot 2019	20,000
<i>California / Merlot</i> ダックホーン メルロー 2019	